8-29-22

9-1-22

9-6-22

9-26-22

10-3-22

10-10-22

10-11-22

10-18-22

DEWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL

JR HIGH FOOTBALL

(REVISED AND HOPEFULLY FINAL 9-1-22)

SOUTH ROCK CREEK

WOODALL

DEPEW

SUMMIT CHRISTIAN

ZION

GRAHAM/DUSTIN

ZION

WILSON

2022

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

6 PM

5 PM

6 PM

6 PM

6 PM

6 PM

5 PM

6 PM



