DEWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL

JR HIGH FOOTBALL

2022 (REVISED AND HOPEFULLY FINAL 9-1-22)

8-29-22	SOUTH ROCK CREEK	HOME	6 PM	(M)
9-1-22	WOODALL	HOME	5 PM	(TH)
9-6-22	DEPEW	HOME	6 PM	(TUE)
9-26-22	SUMMIT CHRISTIAN	HOME	6 PM	(M)
10-3-22	ZION	HOME	6 PM	(M)
10-10-22	GRAHAM/DUSTIN	AWAY	6 PM	(M)
10-11-22	ZION	AWAY	5 PM	(TUE)
10-18-22	WILSON	AWAY	6 PM	(TUE)